
Adult/Youth, Adult/Teen, Handicapped

Place Team Name Score From

1 Kuryla Jeff D.  \ Kuryla Maddox D. 1,601 FLORENCE, KY

2 Mullins Mason   \ Collins Connor M. 1,559 Washington C H, OH

3 Damron Drew   \ Dellinger Steven M. 1,554 Plain City, OH

4 Walters Adam J.  \ Stiteler Michael E. 1,501 Medina, OH

5 Williams Nevaeh G.  \ Stephens Robin L. 1,493 Cincinnati, OH

5 Daigneau Noah   \ Lehman Christian J. 1,493 Marion, OH

7 Frappier Shelby   \ Frappier Robert E. Jr 1,487 NEW CARLISLE, OH

8 Dimick Porter   \ Dimick Maryann  1,473 Bowling Green, OH

9 Davis Dylan E.  \ Davis Donovan E. 1,471 Independence, KY

10 Parker Andrew W.  \ Conty Anthony  1,450 Miamisburg, OH

11 Hurley Libby   \ Knoop Dana E. 1,446 Sidney, OH

12 Moore Xavier S.  \ Baylor Gerald E. Jr 1,431 Cuyahoga Falls, OH

13 Garland Greyson C.  \ Shawley Daniel  1,424 FRANKLIN, OH

14 Hunt Mason   \ Bruner Brayden A. 1,411 WILLARD, OH

15 Smith Charles E.  \ Ritter Gavin  1,409 CANTON, OH

15 Elbrecht Wil (Vernen)   \ Shawley Daniel  1,409 Carlisle, OH

17 Johnson Quinten L.  \ Hicks Jason E. 1,403 Willoughby Hills, OH

18 McCoy McKenzee M.  \ Lichvarcik William J. 1,393 Parma, OH

19 Weber Jack G. IV \ Weber Jack G. III 1,390 UNKNOWN, OH

20 Williams Nevaeh G.  \ Twitty Lawrence O. 1,378 Cincinnati, OH

21 Williams Nevaeh G.  \ Williams Clarence M 1,377 Cincinnati, OH

21 Evans Onesti   \ Bailey Patti S. 1,377 WASHINGTON C H, OH

23 Hood Kyndallynn G.  \ Elson Eric S. 1,373 BELLEFONTAINE, OH

24 Manbevers Jake   \ Amore Andrew  1,369 Greenfield, OH

25 Maliwesky Nicholas J.  \ Henson Bill  1,356 Powell, OH

26 Hurst Ryan K.  \ Hurst Bradley R. 1,351 Vandalia, OH

27 Manbevers Jake   \ Coonrod Adam L. 1,346 Greenfield, OH

28 Riley Scott M.  \ Riley Alexzander M. 1,318 Newark, OH

29 Parrish Jace A.  \ Coonrod Adam L. 1,301 WASHINGTON C H, OH

30 Ferris Tyler   \ Schultz Cody A. 1,267 Wapakoneta, OH

31 Pigott Chris R.  \ Pigott Madi G. 1,257 Delaware, OH

32 Parrish Jace A.  \ Stiteler Nikki  1,253 WASHINGTON C H, OH

33 Brown Broderick   \ Twitty Lawrence O. 1,237 Cincinnati, OH

34 Brown Broderick   \ Stephens Robin L. 1,225 Cincinnati, OH

35 Maurer Hallie A.  \ Bales Dustin D. 1,221 MILLERSBURG, OH

36 McCahan Connor   \ McCahan Scott A. 1,218 Findlay, OH

37 Auck Julia   \ Bruner Brayden A. 1,085 Shelby, OH

38 Bestwick Jason A.  \ Bestwick Emma-Jean C. 969 Parma Heights, OH

39 Hauck Carlee M.  \ Hauck Kaylee S. 894 Washington CH, OH


